
ID Task Name Start Finish Total Endpoints

0 NGTS 12,500 End-Points Program Schedule Tue 9/4/12 Thu 5/30/13 7746

1 1 EPA - 7 Sites @ 2191 Endpoints Tue 9/4/12 Fri 3/29/13 1421

1 1 Phase 0: Initiation Tue 9/4/12 Mon 11/12/12 0

20 2 EPA - NWDO @ 156 Endpoints Mon 1/7/13 Fri 2/22/13 0

21 3 EPA - Lazarus Bld @ 739 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Fri 3/22/13 0

1 1 EPA - Lazarus Bld - 1st Wave @ 138 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Mon 2/25/13 0

2 2 EPA - Lazarus Bld - 2rd Wave @ 168 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Fri 3/1/13 0
3 3 EPA - Lazarus Bld - 3rd Wave @ 170 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Fri 3/8/13 0

4 4 EPA - Lazarus Bld - 4th Wave @ 209 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Fri 3/15/13 0

5 5 EPA - Lazarus Bld - 5th Wave @ 54 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Fri 3/22/13 0
22 4 EPA - DES @ 40 Endpoints Mon 1/28/13 Thu 3/14/13 0

23 5 EPA - GFO @ 54 Endpoints Wed 1/30/13 Fri 3/15/13 0

24 6 EPA - NEDO @ 210 Endpoints Wed 1/30/13 Mon 3/18/13 0

25 7 EPA - SEDO @ 100 Endpoints Thu 2/7/13 Thu 3/28/13 0
26 8 EPA - SWDO @ 122 Endpoints Mon 2/11/13 Fri 3/29/13 0

2 2 DoEducation - 6 Sites @ 809 Endpoints Mon 10/1/12 Thu 3/28/13 809

1 1 Phase 0: Initiation Mon 10/1/12 Tue 10/23/12 0

20 2 DoEducation - S. Font St @ 798 Endpoints Mon 12/17/12 Mon 3/25/13 0
21 3 DoEducation - New Phily @ 2 Endpoints Fri 2/1/13 Thu 3/21/13 0

22 4 DoEducation - Ottawa @ 2 Endpoints Mon 2/4/13 Thu 3/21/13 0

23 5 DoEducation - Norwalk @ 2 Endpoints Mon 2/11/13 Thu 3/28/13 0

24 6 DoEducation - Troy @ 3 Endpoints Mon 2/11/13 Thu 3/28/13 0
25 7 DoEducation - Waverly @ 2 Endpoints Mon 2/11/13 Thu 3/28/13 0

3 3 DoDD 7 Sites @ 1500 Endpoints Mon 11/5/12 Wed 4/17/13 1500

1 1 Phase 0: Initiation Mon 11/5/12 Tue 11/27/12 0

20 2 DoDD - Central Office @ 266 Endpoints Mon 1/28/13 Mon 3/11/13 0

21 3 DoDD - Columbus Developmental Ctr @ 109 Endpoints Mon 1/28/13 Mon 3/11/13 0

22 4 DoDD - Montgomery Dev Ctr @ 92 Endpoints Mon 3/4/13 Wed 4/17/13 0

23 5 DoDD - Mt. Vernon Dev Ctr @ 124 Endpoints Mon 2/18/13 Wed 4/3/13 0
4 4 BWC - 7 Sites @ 1379 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Mon 3/25/13 1379

1 1 Phase 0: Initiation Mon 10/8/12 Wed 11/28/12 0

20 2 BWC - Mansfield @ 65 Endpoints Wed 12/5/12 Thu 2/21/13 0

21 3 BWC - Grove City @ 45 Endpoints Fri 12/7/12 Thu 1/31/13 0
22 4 BWC - Halmilton @ 70 Enpoints Thu 11/1/12 Fri 2/22/13 0

23 5 BWC - 30 W. Spring St Mon 11/19/12 Mon 3/18/13 0

24 6 BWC - Cambridge @ 97 Endpoints Tue 12/18/12 Mon 2/11/13 0
25 7 BWC - ANNEX @ 89 Endpoints Tue 1/1/13 Tue 2/19/13 0

26 8 BWC - Lausche @ 96 Endpoints Mon 1/28/13 Thu 3/14/13 0

27 9 BWC - Lima @ 56 Endpoints Mon 2/4/13 Thu 3/21/13 0

28 10 BWC - Garfield Height 1 @ 100 Endpoints Wed 2/6/13 Mon 3/25/13 0
5 5 OFCC - 1 Site @ 110 Endpoints Fri 10/5/12 Mon 12/17/12 110
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6 6 AGO - 13 Sites @ 1693 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Thu 5/30/13 1693

1 1 Phase 0: Initiation Mon 10/8/12 Wed 11/21/12 0

20 2 AGO - 150 E. Gay - Wks 1-5 @ 700 Endpoints Fri 12/14/12 Thu 4/25/13 0
1 1 AGO - 150 E. Gay-20th Flr @ 100 Endpoints Fri 12/14/12 Fri 2/8/13 0

2 2 AGO - 150 E. Gay-25 Flr @ 100 Endpoints Fri 12/21/12 Fri 2/15/13 0

3 3 AGO - 150 E. Gay-16 & 17 Flrs @ 200 Endpoints Wed 1/2/13 Wed 2/20/13 0

4 4 AGO - 150 E. Gay-18 & 22 Flrs @ 200 Endpoints Wed 1/9/13 Wed 2/27/13 0
5 5 AGO - 150 E. Gay-23 Flr @ 100 Endpoints Wed 1/16/13 Thu 4/25/13 0

21 3 AGO - 30 E. Broad @ 400 Endpoints Wed 2/20/13 Thu 5/30/13 0

22 4 AGO - London @ 411 Endpoints Mon 2/25/13 Mon 5/20/13 0
23 5 Bowling Green @ 40 Endponts Wed 1/30/13 Thu 4/11/13 0

24 6 Cincinnati-Carew @ 46 Endpoints Wed 2/6/13 Thu 4/18/13 0

25 7 Richfield @ 135 Endpoints Wed 2/13/13 Thu 4/25/13 0

26 8 Toledo - 1340 @ 23 Endpoints Wed 2/20/13 Wed 5/1/13 0

27 9 Cleveland - Super @ 80 Endpoints Wed 2/27/13 Wed 5/8/13 0

28 10 Athens-BCI @ 12 Endpoints Wed 3/6/13 Wed 5/15/13 0

29 11 Grove City @ 50 Endpoints Wed 3/13/13 Wed 5/22/13 0

30 12 Youngstown @ 51 Endpoints Wed 3/20/13 Thu 5/30/13 0

7 7 ODSA - 7 Sites @ 434 Endpoints Tue 12/11/12 Thu 4/25/13 434

1 1 Phase 0: Initiation Tue 12/11/12 Thu 1/10/13 0

20 2 ODSA - Riffe Tower @ 418 Enpoints Fri 3/1/13 Wed 4/17/13 0

21 3 ODSA - Marietta @ 3 Enpoints Mon 3/11/13 Thu 4/25/13 0
22 4 ODSA - Cincinnati @ 3 Enpoints Mon 3/11/13 Thu 4/25/13 0

23 5 ODSA - Dayton @ 3 Enpoints Mon 3/11/13 Thu 4/25/13 0

24 6 ODSA - Cleveland @ 4 Enpoints Mon 3/11/13 Thu 4/25/13 0
25 7 ODSA - Toledo @ 2 Enpoints Mon 3/11/13 Thu 4/25/13 0

26 8 ODSA - Akron @ 2 Enpoints Mon 3/11/13 Thu 4/25/13 0

8 8 ODMH - 2 Sites @ 400 Endpoints Thu 11/1/12 Mon 4/22/13 400

1 1 Phase 0: Initiation Mon 1/21/13 Wed 2/13/13 0

20 2 ODMH - Rhodes Tower @ 300 Endpoints Thu 2/14/13 Mon 4/22/13 0

1 1 ODMH - Rhodes Tower - 8th Flr @ 80 Endpoints Wed 2/20/13 Mon 4/8/13 0

2 2 ODMH - Rhodes Tower - 11th Flr @ 80 Endpoints Wed 2/27/13 Mon 4/15/13 0

3 3 ODMH - Rhodes Tower - 33th Flr @ 60 Endpoints Wed 3/6/13 Mon 4/22/13 0
4 4 ODMH - Rhodes Tower - 7th Flr @ 80 Endpoints Thu 2/14/13 Wed 4/3/13 0

21 3 ODMH - W. Broad @ 100 Endpoints Thu 11/1/12 Tue 12/18/12 0
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